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AR
ROHS e
TELESE
RS 3m RS (1VF) 118.1102 inch
ERES 102.08 g
B
RERE -40 °C...80 °C MIERE -40°C...80 °C
D 1 H8E -20°C...60 °C
BIESIR AV SSATF VR
RoHS it itk W (RBRH D)
6¢c

%oﬂ? EARS (ST 255/8BM00

REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1

SCIP 67cf1078-beca-4687-860b-dc475a6ec24a

— iR EME

AR TR IEC 61754-4

=

XY IR IEC 61754-4

T—7 ) OBREIRRE & PR

AN=Lo 2% (AYAY-4 RABITHER, 8RU 77 mm

BNEIFER (1E0OH) 25 mm T 12 100,000

g—7 I EE

Y—2HR 6 mm Y—2h5— 2e

v —2REM PUR T—7IERE TL—=U0TF7IRRTvIS

1>

— KRB 245.00 ym A7 DHER 62.5 um

Va4

AL SC-Duplex, IP20, 7 2 & 5739 SC-Duplex, IP20, # 2 &l
BREHER 750,772 BREHR 757,772
Fvo,v—=I]LRRRL Fvo,—=]LRRAL

759 A

VA AZX =1 SC-Duplex, IP20, A 2 &Y

BERER 737,772
Fyvo, Y=ILRRL
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73539, &
5759 SC-Duplex, IP20, A X &Y

?%#—i Eﬁsﬁ 754,752

Fwo,—=I]LRRL
774N
7 714 IN—DIESE GOF, ¥ JLFE— K, OM1 W= 850 nmT2.7 dB/km, £
0.5 dB/km @ 1300 nm

1 Y —hER <0.4dB Uy —rOR (48E) >30dB
HiRE 850 nmT 200 MHz*km,

1300 nmT500 MHz*km
bk
ETIM 8.0 EC002607 ETIM 9.0 EC002607
ETIM 10.0 EC002607 ECLASS 14.0 27-06-10-03
ECLASS 15.0 27-06-10-03
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